OO hWNR

~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

N~No Mo wN F

10
12
28
21
27
24
34
37
29
16
26
22
31
25
35
23
33
30
40

36
11
19
20

18
38

Fahrer/Beifahrer

Stitz , Lars /Wagner, Jannik

Késser, Tom /Schneeweil3, Stephan
Schelle, Niki /Schelle, Franziska
Noller, Rainer /Schlicht, Tanja
Schwenker , Florian /Schwenker, Lara
Rettenberger, Udo /Speer, Detlev

Kurz, Jochen /Weinert, Daniela
Flum, Urs /Cinetto, Miriam

Buchhaus, Tim /Sattler, Helen
Koch , Klaus /Hartung, Marco
Knaupp, Christian /Miller, Florian
Knorpp, Marcel /Kramer, Andreas
Ickert, Alexander /Ickert, Klaus
Schmid, Markus /Schmid, Steffen
Kibler, Rick /Bordt, Celine

Klink, Robin /Klink, Nadine
Weileder, Dominik /Rétzer, Jasmin
Bambach, Stefan /Bambach-Staudt, Ute
Birtel, Julian /Wittemann, Jasmin
Gaiser, Denis /Hauptmann, Sonja
Feig, Dominik /Hagele, Marc
Loffler, Christian /Wachtler, Julian
Haug, Jirgen /Komorek, Arndt
Kreutz, Christoph /Rinnus, Simon
Bichel, Felix /Herden, Johannes
Zemlak , Rafal /Heydel , Thomas
Theobald, Heiko /Gebl, Daniela
Kohler , Fritz /Hagele, Petra

DNF

Héagele, Nils /Hagele, Jan

Haas, Norbert /Kees, Ramona

Schmitt, Gerrit /Genslein, Anabel
Schwarzmannseder , Lars /Kiefer, Luca
Hammel, Daniel /Klotz, Matthias

Glass, Sven /Pfaff, Sarah

KreR , Nils /Volker , Eileen

Fahrzeug

BMW M3
Peugeot 208
Toyota Yaris GR
Opel Corsa
Ford Fiesta
Opel Corsa

BMW M3

Mitsubishi Evo 6.5

Subaru Impreza Sti

Subaru Impreza
Citroen C2
Honda Civic R
Ford Fiesta
Opel Kadett B
VW Polo

VW Golf 4 GTi
Opel Adam
BMW E36
Renault Clio
BMW 318is
Ford Fiesta
BMW 318is
VW Polo
Toyota GT86
Peugeot 206
Citroen C2
Opel Corsa
BMW M3

VW Golf 3
BMW M3

Opel Kadett E GSI
Renault Clio 3 RS

Opel Corsa

Opel Kadett E GSI

BMW 318ti

Kl

NC2
RC4
NC2
RC4
RC4
RC4

NC2
NC1

NC1
NC1
NC4
NC3
NC4
NC3
NC4
NC8
NC4
NC2
RC5
NC3
NC4
NC3
NC5
NC3
NC4
NC4
NC8
NC1

NC8
NC1
NC3
NC3
RC4
NC3
NC8

WP1

03:48,6
03:46,0
03:48,6
03:54,2
03:51,0
03:59,9

04:06,1
04:04,3

04:10,1
04:06,4
04:05,9
04:08,1
04:17,0
04:10,6
04:25,6
04:27,2
04:25,7
04:26,1
04:41,3
04:28,3
04:23,6
04:35,6
04:43,4
04:50,4
04:52,0
05:06,5
05:11,2
03:58,9

04:36,1
04:06,2
04:10,4
04:39,5
04:03,7
04:05,8
04:24,6

WP2

03:55,8
03:59,1
04:01,4
04:06,5
04:10,2
04:21,9

04:13,1
04:10,9

04:23,9
04:18,4
04:23,8
04:25,9
04:28,6
04:43,1
04:58,1
04:38,5
04:42,5
04:46,3
04:48,3
04:46,4
05:08,9
04:59,1
04:49,2
04:59,9
05:03,8
05:20,8
05:16,1
14:25,3

05:01,5
04:45,6
04:19,3
04:49,5

WP3

02:46,7
02:49,6
02:52,7
02:54,0
02:53,4
02:57,4

03:02,1
03:06,7

03:03,4
03:05,7
03:07,7
03:06,9
03:09,9
03:15,4
03:16,2
03:16,0
03:20,8
03:21,7
03:22,5
03:25,1
03:18,5
03:35,9
03:27,6
03:28,9
03:33,5
03:43,9
03:46,8
02:51,2

03:27,2
03:04,0
03:09,7

WP4

03:43,8
03:43,1
03:46,4
03:48,1
03:50,6
03:55,9

04:05,4
03:59,7

04:06,4
04:03,8
04:06,1
04:16,4
04:11,7
04:09,5
04:16,0
04:23,7
04:21,8
04:25,9
04:18,8
04:29,0
04:26,7
04:29,1
04:38,0
04:36,4
04:56,3
04:55,8
04:59,1
03:55,5

04:31,3

WP5

03:52,4
03:57,1
03:59,9
04:02,5
04:03,3
04:14,2

04:11,7
04:09,5

04:15,2
04:23,8
04:22,9
04:26,8
04:26,0
04:28,7
04:27,3
04:38,4
04:37,7
04:33,3
04:34,3
04:42,9
04:40,5
04:46,5
04:48,8
04:51,6
05:04,4
05:06,5
05:13,1
03:58,4

04:52,2

WP6

03:01,1
02:58,2
03:12,4
03:03,8
03:07,2
03:08,8

03:12,2
03:13,7

03:13,2
03:18,6
03:20,0
03:25,3
03:20,6
03:25,8
03:23,4
03:33,1
03:28,8
03:29,0
03:26,3
03:32,9
03:28,7
03:34,4
03:38,0
03:39,2
03:46,0
03:50,7
03:57,9
03:03,7

03:39,0

Gesamt
Strafe
21:08,4
21:13,1
21:41,4
21:49,1
21:55,7
22:48,1

0:10,0
22:50,6
22:54,8

0:10,0
23:12,2
23:16,7
23:26,2
23:49,4
23:53,8
24:14,1
24:46,6
24:56,9
24:57,3
25:02,3
25:11,5
25:24,6
25:26,9
26:00,6
26:05,0
26:26,4
27:16,0
28:04,2
28:24,2
32:43,0

0:30,0
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